June 1, 2019

Dressage

Introductory Level
Training Level
First Level

Second Level
Third Level

Fourth Level

FEI

Western Dressage
Introductory Level
Basic Level
Level 1

Level 2 and above

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

Dressage Schooling Show High Points

Horse
Fladais Mark

Skip Along Callie
Sweet Samauri
Wie Gehtz
Won Direction
Roundabout

Buena Vista

Horse
Rowdy
PWR Brienne of Tarth
Checkers

Gallant Prince von G

Rider

Amy Kramer
Jinny Enkey
Lori Mullin
Robin Hessel
Courtney Vaughn
Tamera Mayo

Chris Cashel

Rider
Shari Bross
Patty Couch

Kyriana Beard

Patty Couch

Judge: Jodi Lees "S"

%
69.688

65.577
66.207
65.471
60.135
62.105

64.706

%
66.905
65.25
65.556

63.387



June 1, 2019 Central Plains Dressage Judge: Jodi Lees "S"
Schooling Show High Points



