

June 1, 2019

**Central Plains Dressage  
Schooling Show High Points**

Judge: Jodi Lees "S"

**Dressage Schooling Show High Points**

<b>Dressage</b>	<b>Horse</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>%</b>
<b>Introductory Level</b>	Fladais Mark	Amy Kramer	69.688
<b>Training Level</b>	Skip Along Callie	Jinny Enkey	65.577
<b>First Level</b>	Sweet Samauri	Lori Mullin	66.207
<b>Second Level</b>	Wie Gehtz	Robin Hessel	65.471
<b>Third Level</b>	Won Direction	Courtney Vaughn	60.135
<b>Fourth Level</b>	Roundabout	Tamera Mayo	62.105
<b>FEI</b>	Buena Vista	Chris Cashel	64.706

<b>Western Dressage</b>	<b>Horse</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>%</b>
<b>Introductory Level</b>	Rowdy	Shari Bross	66.905
<b>Basic Level</b>	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Patty Couch	65.25
<b>Level 1</b>	Checkers	Kyriana Beard	65.556
<b>Level 2 and above</b>	Gallant Prince von G	Patty Couch	63.387

June 1, 2019

**Central Plains Dressage  
Schooling Show High Points**

Judge: Jodi Lees "S"